

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24607/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2010 in CWP No. 4671/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN KUMAR BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

SLP(C) NO. 25403 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14074-14076 of 2010

With I.A.1-3(C/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 25605 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, let these  
matters be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master