

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

CC 17394/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2010 in CWP No. 18272/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBACHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17506 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17509 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17520 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17580 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17581 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17591 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17700-17701 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17852-17853 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17902 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17925 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17960 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17993 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mrs.Manju Bhagat,Adv.
Dr. Monohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters stand adjourned till next

Monday to enable the counsel to prepare a chart of the matters in which recovery has been effected and challenged thereafter.

(R.K. Sharma)
P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master