

n
ITEM NO. 11

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2145/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2010 in CWP No.
14907/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROSHAN LAL Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 29/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this I.A. along with main matter on 18th
August, 2011 before appropriate bench.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of contempt
proceedings only.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master