

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25784/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAMKAUR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with SLP(C) Nos.25787,25791,25794,25796,25676/2011

(with office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In this batch of matters, status of service is shown in the Tabular Chart in the office report. Some of the respondents have been duly served and no one has put appearance on their behalf.

The duly represented respondents in SLP(C)No.25794/2011 have already filed counter affidavit.

Service report in respect of the unserved respondents is awaited in SLP(C) No.25796/2011 from the concerned Trial Court.

Reminder be issued.

List again on 13.8.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR